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Final Results
LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 132.87 5. Joshua Pitcher 40 SSP MI MM USA A653560

2 144.40 25. Dan Force 59 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

3 146.58 18. Philip Irwin 54 SSP - MM USA A54192

4 151.13 22. phillip johnson 49 SSP S UN USA

5 156.15 29. Mark Guess 60 SSP - UN USA

6 156.48 4. Doug Longshore 63 SSP - MM USA A49027

7 191.47 27. Tommy Fitzpatrick 105 SSP S UN USA A709561

8 201.56 33. Donald DiStefano 48 SSP SS UN USA A116593

9 206.00 17. Steven Grantham 64 SSP - UN USA A656691

10 216.17 2. George Masciarelli 110 SSP S MIR UN USA A504769

11 304.12 12. Bill Kelly 124 SSP - MM USA A497747

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.10 13. Daniel Cook 43 ESP - UN USA A699209

2 145.03 21. James Herren 63 ESP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.84 7. Chris Warren 47 CDP S SS USA A44058

2 136.98 35. phillip johnson 23 CDP S UN USA

3 172.45 24. Gordon Campbell 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.80 3. Chris Warren 46 CCP S SS USA A44058

2 136.30 6. Joshua Pitcher 34 CCP MI MM USA A653560

3 137.67 26. Dan Force 54 CCP S LER SS USA A31778

4 145.84 15. James Bice 44 CCP - UN USA A528963

5 152.94 23. MIKE DEBONO 49 CCP - MM USA A31445

6 165.08 16. F. L. "Zeke" Held 55 CCP S MIR MM USA A172746

7 176.85 10. Andy Flores 76 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

8 178.39 20. Steven Grantham 56 CCP - UN USA A656691

9 181.20 14. Taylor Hutchinson 77 CCP - UN USA A216889

10 206.55 19. Philip Irwin 103 CCP - UN USA A54192

11 270.63 28. Christopher Carter 134 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 16:23

LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.85 34. Charles Millican 42 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

2 165.99 1. Lee Turner 39 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 277.36 32. James Herren 154 BUG - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 137.67 26. Dan Force 54 CCP S LER SS USA A31778

2 144.40 25. Dan Force 59 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 16:23

LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 132.87 5. Joshua Pitcher 40 SSP MI MM USA A653560

2 136.30 6. Joshua Pitcher 34 CCP MI MM USA A653560

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.80 3. Chris Warren 46 CCP S SS USA A44058

2 122.84 7. Chris Warren 47 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 136.98 35. phillip johnson 23 CDP S UN USA

4 137.67 26. Dan Force 54 CCP S LER SS USA A31778

5 144.40 25. Dan Force 59 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

6 144.85 34. Charles Millican 42 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

7 151.13 22. phillip johnson 49 SSP S UN USA

8 165.08 16. F. L. "Zeke" Held 55 CCP S MIR MM USA A172746

9 165.99 1. Lee Turner 39 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

10 172.45 24. Gordon Campbell 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

11 191.47 27. Tommy Fitzpatrick 105 SSP S UN USA A709561

12 216.17 2. George Masciarelli 110 SSP S MIR UN USA A504769

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.85 10. Andy Flores 76 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

2 201.56 33. Donald DiStefano 48 SSP SS UN USA A116593

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.85 34. Charles Millican 42 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

2 165.08 16. F. L. "Zeke" Held 55 CCP S MIR MM USA A172746

3 165.99 1. Lee Turner 39 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

4 172.45 24. Gordon Campbell 22 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

5 176.85 10. Andy Flores 76 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

6 216.17 2. George Masciarelli 110 SSP S MIR UN USA A504769

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 11-11-17 Classifier - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

DQ 30. Joseph Marino SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


